28

T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

OuT |OUT

ARIVEMSBREEM - $TLHHEEEEHEIRM

PV2R12

PV2R12
PV2R13 R
PV2R23 “HiSEEREHR
High Press Double Vane Pumps

PV2R13

fEEM - HERE - WX BRARSHBEEMERE -

PV2R23

MEr HE-RORE - B4

Double High Pressure Vane Pump aims at the dual hydraulic circuits. The mono-inlet
makes the piping simple, which fits various hydraulic machines due to its low noise

and high efficiency.

AR IS X%/ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATON

Downward45°

PV2R12 -75 -25 -F -R E L R
pir B 2 5 Delivery Delivery i Shaft Discharge | Discharge Suction
Model Capacity Capacity el al Position Position Position
celrev celrev Type | Rotation | ugyees) | wesse | wsas)
A:ELE
(Upward)
6,8,10,12 B:@T
60,66,76 o (Downward)
PV2R13 14,17,19,23
7,19, R :
94,116,125 2531.33 (Rigrlflﬂt]End)
L @7
(Left Hand)
L AEBLE A:gE
Fomm | RoERet |° TS Upkae) ) Upuar
23,26,33 | 681012 |0 oo | Clockwise |OnLeft JB:@F | B:@TF
ange lype Hand Upward45°| (pownward) (Downward)
PV2R12 |38,41,47,53| 14,17,19,23 S S
. 1 L @ hFEt F: 7 45° R:@&fa R:@B
59,6575 | 253133 |L BIER | o0 er i i
»9 1, FootType Clockwi On Right (Right Hand) (Right Hand)
ockwise Hand Upward4se| L =P L:@x
(Left Hand) (Left Hand)
G : 5 H45°
On Right
Hand
93.26.33 Downward45°
60,66,76 il H: 45°
PV2R23 | o, 1’16’125 38,4147, Oan_fE—F
’ ’ 53,59,65,75 Hand




T TASHENG

HYD RAULICS

B4 eesk / SPECIFICATION

er g |ERENKGOT| pmaE | RERY ==
nx | hoen | ASER | Operang | Speedrpm | PorsSize | Weight(o)
SRS Small Large ol e
Model Volume Volume BEE) | — = S fAIEERY | SARER
cclrev cclrev 2= ngt’fe%d Eﬁff—f i 7|\r']:' (C’)J\t> giz Foot |Flange
Max (small|arge)| 1YPE | TYPE
23.26.33
PV2R12 | ggqq | 38414753 2" |12 |3147| 297 | 25
121417 | 5965775
19.23.25
pvoriz | 3173 95316547125 210 I | 950 | 1500 | 3 |12 11| 556 | 456
23.26.33
PV2R23 | 38.41.47.53 | o000 1> 3 |34 114 61 | 54
59.65.*75 o

N R JE/DIMENSIONS(IN MILIMITEERS)

PV2R12

MERBHEO BAO AFEHEM W

7%B % FLANGE TYPE

16 9

—~—

HEEEL FOOT TYPE

326

80

4-D1487, ®
D28x1E AR

TN

189

81

‘I 60 _|
115

46

T

Ng

15] 102

&
A4
=TT

™
120
| 95 95
230

|

HER~HS%EEHE Other size refering flange type

174

NEED

tHO

OUT@15

o125

OUT@15 | OUT@53| OUT@21
\ \ ]
1 B o
0
(3]
F JeL8\ee g
LI~ NP o
% le\o o (e8| T
& B
42.9 22.2
4-M12x1.75Px19 % 4-M10x1.5Px17 &
326
129 80 95
T T ==
55
r P | i T\ il \ O§°§
<Q h— [ 1
-~ - )
B é JH

2101.6 -0.05
25

N
N

2-313.5887,

DXTFRRIRAL

3
g AN
4-M8x1.25Px14 %

29



30

T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

g R JE / DIMENSIONS(IN MILIMITERS)

PV2R13

7AB% FLANGE TYPE

OouUT@15

OUT@30

9

21
ANBEMHO _BAD AEEMHN
INO78

HIEEE! FOOT TYPE

7.04%%

_

4-017 5884,
Z26x1RRIRTL
—t—— I
i ] @
—_l\
I
w
[l E=2)
L ) o\ N2
A I B e
' | <4145 |
| 76.2 | 88 | 235 |
131 |50 274

HER~t7ES£EE@A Other size refering flange type

\ L7
S <20,
/ 619 802
4-M16x2.5Px193%F
4-M8x1.25Px14 5 4-M10x1.5Px 1935
370
1205 1155 112
75| W
63 |oo| &
|
I\A o
| B | ——
) L 8| ©
gl T % ] N o
oo %l oS @
< T &
I— §

31

N
\

2-217 58l
226x 1R EIRIL

PV2R23

NEEMEO RAD ABSHBO

7=B9%Y FLANGE TYPE

21 9

OouT@21/ IN@78 \ OUT®30\

7.9470.03
| L2407

—]

40,

61.9 30.2
4-M16x2.5Px19;% 4-M10x1.5Px193%&
403
139.5 115.5 112

75 "

63 | od

s

~| o

P>y )

N
o %] & _‘J
gl ! -] &
® é | S

L <
©

MR35 22 PV2R13
foot type size refering PV2R13 type

NEEMHO

OouTw21 \(:

4-M10x1.5Px17 &

[ERE

®

213
181

L\/

226x1RBAIRIL




T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

PV2R12 ) % [E / DISASSEMBLY FIG

31



32

T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

PV2R12 Z{£ 3% / PARTS LIST

Countersink hex-screw

Countersink hex-screw

BB NS g= Bt IEI=| NS g= FusE
Item Description Q'ty Remarks Item Description Q'ty Remarks
1 |gUBE/Front body 1 24 10 #UK/0 ring 1 G-105
2 |0 #YUR/O ring 1 G-30 25 |R;BMEE/Middle housing| 1
e RAVEDBELE
3 |BOARSFlange 1 F506-A 26 | guntersink hex-screw | 4 |[M12X1.75x35
ﬂ%:ﬂéﬁqﬁﬂn Nant=Yo1
4 Cour/1tersink hex-screw| 4 | M10X1.5X35 27 |\ )iRd/Flange 1 F516-A
5 |C AU3)1=/Retainer ring | 1 R-52 28 |0 AU%/0 ring 1 G-65
6 |‘Eig/Keyway 1 6.35%40 29 |0 #U3%/0 ring 1 G-80
7 TSR IR AR
7 |L&g/Shaft 1 30 Cour/ltersinkhex-screw 4 [M12x1.5%130
PAVEDAEL: S5
\ SHER
8 |IM\EBEBFT/Shaft seal 1 30x42%8 31 Countersink hex-screw 2 | M4x0.7x50
: RV2R1-& 70k
9 |#fE/Bearing 1 6205 32 |Rear port blc;ck 1
10 |¥ZEJ]I=/Retainerring | 1 33 |RV2R1-E/Ji®/Cam ring| 1
11 |O #18/0 ring 1 P-46 34 |RV2R1-82=/Rotor 1
36.0x 36
12 |O #UR/O rin 1 G-85 35 |E{1#8/Locking pin 2
=R g EME gp 26.0x45
S e 1.8%X8=22
13 |ESHEIR/ Teflon 1 BRT-P46 36 |RV2R1-EF/ Vane 12
1.8%x8=30
E1=) an RV2R1'ET]/75\:E$}§
14 |53E18/ Teflon 1 BRT-G85 | 37 |cront port block 1
RV2R2-§i3 5k = :
15 |Front port block 1 38 |0 AUIB/O ring 1 G-60
RV2R2-E i - .
16 Camring 1 39 |O AUIR/O ring 1 G-30
AVEIBELER T
17 |88 /Rotor 1 40 Couﬁtersink hex-screw 4 | M8x1.25%35
26.0x50
18 |E{i/#8/Locking pin 2 41 7ERg/Flange 1 F504-A
E18 gp 26.0X45 BOAR ]
1.8%X10=30
19 |EH/Vane 12 42 |0 #U35/0 rin 1 P-22
=R 1.8X10=37 w2 ng
RV2R2-/4%;
20 BITIR 1 43 |12Z/Rear cover 1
Rear port block
21 |877\#Mm75/Dry bearings | 1 CB2215 44 |34/ Brand plate 1
22 |E{it8/Locking pin 2 26.0%X12 45 |553E£]/ Motor nails 4
T\EBIBIR A RN =D e
23 [/ VTR 2 | M5x0.8x60 |46 |[VETIEE 4 | M10x1.5%50




